ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA00791P1071

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
10.82 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.19% (0.02)

ISIN CA00791P1071
Symbol AAV
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,172 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.76 CAD (300)
10.82 CAD (20,400)
10.83 CAD
11.07 CAD
10.78 CAD
10.80 CAD
10.887401 CAD
240,777
2,621,435.86
1,433

400
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00791P1071&ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6974d63e5739d749ef9c3ea9d8a9f313292a9b74e2708b75478dc4561c77e9b8&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=598d67e814d15efd5&time=1715507789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6866cef2605e32652fd6a9c050027e20c48849050129c1bd8bd0e7514230939c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f4df7fe89a2c3f89&time=1715507789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=116e550d4742ae996f189cddc13a4eed9b68ceb4764801d584c44a10cf13ded3&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d401d8317b2cd2a79&time=1715507789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9eadb9decf24296ed2855e5f6646d6552d7275e2bb241ab8d711dbe057f8652&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40c87be53ae9fcf57&time=1715507789&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe887b11b2100be981a734a477f0cc72a1409d50ae7d93e831eff2c3328269d7&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ea3533b21b443496&time=1715507789&tool=RSC

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:00

Price
10.82 CAD

Difference

o

0.19% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA00791P1071

AAV

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,172 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.76 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 10.82 CAD (20,400)
Open 10.83 CAD
High 11.07 CAD
Low 10.78 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.80 CAD
VWAP 10.887401 CAD
Volume (pcs) 240,777
Trading volume 2,621,435.86
Number of trades 1,433
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.85% +49.04% +212.72%
Perf (abs.) +0.97  +3.56 +7.36
Beta 0.76 0.74 1.48
Volatility 33.46  32.11 46.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2020/09/

Time

22:02

22:00

17:10

08:03

55517

10.91 CAD (295,737
10.47 CAD (317,100
9.62 CAD (334,114
9.25 CAD (449,759
11.14 CAD (2024/04/26
8.24 CAD (2024/01/22
11.14 CAD (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.02 CAD (2023/05/11)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

7.35EUR  0.00 1

10.82 CAD 2.62 1,433

7.30 EUR  0.00 9

7.35EUR  0.00 1

1.8100 CAD 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29945393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44739028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:18 7.15 EUR

20:58 7.90 USD

08:11 7.20 EUR

20:22 7.35EUR

0.00

0.26

0.00

0.00

23

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13516717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343795094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30205963

ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@DVANTAG E

EMERGY LI &

Contact Details
ADVANTAGE ENERGY LTD.

Millennium Tower, Suite 2200 400-2 T2P
5E9 Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 718 8000
Fax: +1 403 718 8332
E-mail: ir@advantageog.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andy J. Mah
Craig
Blackwood
David Sterna
John Quaife

Mike Belenkie

Neil
Bokenfohr

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Balog
Andrew Mah
Deirdre Choate
Donald Clague
Janine Marie
McArdle

Jill Angevine

John Festival

Norman
MacDonald

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:ir@advantageog.com
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